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First Name Last Name Program Name Email Address
Minimol Antony Maimonides Medical Center mini.m.antony@gmail.com
Gal Barak Baylor College of Medicine/Texas Children's Hospital gal.barak@bcm.edu
Lea Bornstein Kaiser Oakland lea.x.bornstein@kp.org
Alison (Ali) Carroll Monroe Carell Jr. Children's Hospital at Vanderbilt alison.carroll@vumc.org
Brittany Casey Johns Hopkins All Children's Hospital bcasey7@jhmi.edu
Megan Connolly Floating Hospital for Children at Tufts Medical Center megandconnolly@gmail.com
Becky Dang Stanford University rdang8@stanford.edu
Katherine Donowitz Virginia Commonwealth University katherine.donowitz@vcuhealth.org
Katie Dyer Phoenix Children's Hospital kdyer@phoenixchildrens.com
Meghan Fanta Cincinnati Children's meghan.fanta@cchmc.org
Rachel Danielle Fisher Helen DeVos Childrens / Spectrum Health rachel.fisher1@spectrumhealth.org
Navonil Ghosh UT Dell Medical School - Dell Children's Medical Center NGhosh@ascension.org
Vedant Gupta Phoenix Children's Hospital vedantg87@gmail.com
Laura Goldstein Children's Hospital of Philadelphia goldsteil1@email.chop.edu
Katherine Guth SUNY Downstate guthkate@gmail.com
Caleb Hancock UTHSC / Le Bonheur Children's Hospital whancoc2@uthsc.edu
Samantha Hanna University of Alabama - Birmingham shanna@peds.uab.edu
Sophia Hassor Nicklaus Children’s Hospital sophiahassor@gmail.com
Alexandra Healy UAB ahealy375@gmail.com
Daniel Herchline Children's Hospital of Philadelphia herchlined@email.chop.edu
Peter Hong Boston Children's Hospital peter.hong@childrens.harvard.edu
Fahmida Islam Children's Hospital at Montefiore - Montefiore Medical Center faislam@montefiore.org
Kristyn Jeffries Children's Mercy knjeffries@cmh.edu
Scarlett Johnson MUSC johnssca@musc.edu
Alana Ju CHLA alanaju@gmail.com
Phillip Juarez Baylor College of Medicine - San Antonio prjuarez182@gmail.com
Esther Jun-Ihn UCLA Ejun@mednet.ucla.edu
Kristin Kalita University of Colorado kristin.kalita@childrenscolorado.org
Andrew Kern-Goldberger Children's Hospital of Philadelphia kerngoldba@email.chop.edu
Danielle Klima Akron Children's dklima@akronchildrens.org
John Kulesa Children's National jkulesa2@cnmc.org
Hilary Lin Nationwide Children’s Hospital hilarymlin@gmail.com
RosaMarie Maiorella Ann & Robert H. Lurie Children’s Hospital rmaiorella@luriechildrens.org
Julia Marlow Stanford University jlonhart@stanford.edu
Marc Miller Cleveland Clinic millerm52@ccf.org
Jessica Moriarty Stanford Pediatric Hospital Medicine Fellowship jmoriart@stanford.edu
Margaret Mou Texas Tech University Health Science Center margaret.mou@ttuhsc.edu
Justine Mrosak Emory University/Children's Healthcare of Atlanta Justine.Mrosak@choa.org
Gargi Mukherjee Emory University/CHOA gmukher@emory.edu
Benjami nAbraham Washington University School of Medicine b.abraham@wustl.edu
Elayna Ng UCLA emng@mednet.ucla.edu
Matthew Nordstrom UCSF Matthew.nordstrom@ucsf.edu
Brandon Palmer Children's Hospital Los Angeles bpalmer@chla.usc.edu
Marie Pfarr Cincinnati Children's marie.pfarr@cchmc.org
Anisha Rimal University of Minnesota rimal007@umn.edu
Jonathan Sawicki University of Utah jonathan.sawicki@hsc.utah.edu
Sarah Schechter UCSF sarah.schechter@ucsf.edu
Allek Scheele Helen DeVos Children's Hospital allek.scheele@spectrumhealth.org
Sarah Schneider UCSD/Rady Children’s Hospital sschneider@rchsd.org
Claire Seguin Children's Mercy cseguin@cmh.edu
Matthew Shapiro Ann & Robert H. Lurie Children's Hospital of Chicago mashapiro@luriechildrens.org
Avni Sharma Texas Children's Hospital avni.sharma@gmail.com
Grace Slater UPMC Childrens Hospital of Pittsburgh Mugandagn@upmc.edu
Rebecca Steuart Cincinnati Children's Hospital Medical Center rebecca.steuart@cchmc.org
David Synhorst Children's Mercy - Kansas City dcsynhorst@cmh.edu
Molly Taylor Tufts Medical Center mtaylor6@tuftsmedicalcenter.org
Estherline Thoby Nemours/A.I. DuPont ejthoby@gmail.com
Keith Torrey UH Rainbow Babies and Childrens' Hospital keith.torrey@uhhospitals.org
Jennifer Treasure Cincinnati Children's Hospital Medical Center Jennifer.Treasure@cchmc.org
Jordan Tyris Childrens's National Hospital jbarger@childrensnational.org
Sarita Wagle Jersey Shore University Medical Center sarita.wagle10@gmail.com
Walter Wickremasinghe Boston Children's Hospital walter.wickremasinghe@childrens.harvard.edu
Britanny Winckler UCSD bwinckler@rchsd.org
Hoi Ling Wong Pediatric Dermatology Fellowship silver_mimi@live.com
Julia Yarahuan Baylor College of Medicine/Texas Children's Hospital whitlow@bcm.edu


